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PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplicr

Anrount B Other Credits : Transportation chargcs

I Arrount C -Other Debils

nrount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credired ro the supplier

Quantity received as per PO /WO

Close PO ,' WO

Pavrnent due date

Nante

Notes: l. In case antount to be credi total does not match. accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit2. This set should only have 5 docu IN fo supplier, original bi ll, proof ofdelivery, original purchase orderu ith barcode. or.iginal requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips. RMC batch reports, duplicatedocuments. Eway bills, test repons, etc.4. In Amount A. erc lude transpon. Hamali charges, etc., and instead
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Supplier narre HO inward no
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M

Project
MR HO received date

PO/WO date
0 8 27 PO/WO No

QLqa q
Scan ID

Bill no Billdate Billarrount Original attached

S L Ir q 2'> '53 tSLB Yes o No

1
o Yes n No

oYes o No

(Excluding Transporl & Harnali Charges):Amount A Bills total
J: 523

Proofofdelivery by way of: D Dcsrbill o Steel report o RMC pour report r Solid block report D Installati ort report

llQoot
Proof oi delivery
matches MRN

es uNo

<3 )52-vAnrountE-PO/WOvalue
2 o

Anrount F Difference (A E)

-3
es n Excess received o Short received o Part received

es o No - wait for balancc rnaterial a Other

.\ 22-

Apploved by Purchase Officer Purchase

I Manager
l\4 D Accountant

l\,1a I
Accounts

t'ni tt'a
,, lql,wry'.il*qe-. t

Approval limit Upto 20k 0 Above I 00k L.lpto 20k Above 20k

B. -i. l-his report must reach HO within one working rlay ofapproval by purchase ofTicerTpurchase manager
include in Amount
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TAX INVOI C E

Summit Sales LLP
15-4-187/3 & 4,llFloor. Soham Mansion- M.G.Roa( Secunderabad -

Email : puchase(@modiproperties.com

Suppher /Cutorner/Tralsportcr -Copy P 4 \. A a-(lFS r0ddJ- .:qTR-/I ;r\.I. 16 A C OF C' 0,AA.^ t 7 1 loil
Customer lletails

Modi Reality Malapu LLP

51' No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderaba{ Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

30-08-2022

Ren IT) 79249

CSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R

Tax Amt

1,146.60

685300 - PLLll4+lurnbing - PVC-SWR-Double :1917:13 l8

:1 996100 - PLUM-Plumbing - PvC-tugid-Pipe- - :t9 t723 ll 1804.0d t9,844.00 t8 3,57 t.92

396.00

soopJuctN,ry. tNvo,cE

tt

Iavotc No. LSe62

Invoicc Date. 2t-09-2022

PO No.

PO Datc

Re4 Datc 27 -A8-2t:t22

L,oc Req No 193735

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ai' Rate Gross "f axlo
391',t23 l0 637.0q 6J70.00 l8

li
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l0

t,

ICST
5.114.52

33.528.52

Rupees : Thirty Three Thousand Five Hundred Ttventy Eight and paise Fifty Two Only

$A for Summit Ssles
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CCST Total T&\able AmountS6ST 28.414.00

2,557.26 2.557.26

Sub.yect to Hyderabad Juridiction ,4tlhorised signatory
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Purchase Order
0l -09-2022 t 3:06:t 6

O8.22 ltO5:56

91464

30-08-2022

N rll

30-08-2022

0.00 18.00 18,791.50

18.00

Delo: t t

ilililrilililil
7464

il
9

77.

Summit Sales LLp

S-1- L8713&4,fi nd floor,Soham Mansron,HG Road, Secunderabad

GSn 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

04G66335551 96t8244433

Nlnd Attn : H.mcrdra,prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of Following Items.

Item Name

Socket Pape- - 25.00

Doc No

Doc Date

1 489100 - PLUM_
100x300omm -

5

Te fms a d Condition

$lcllcdon I BEnd

P.ylllllTcmi

Tat

Dafy..y Di!

ILIvry Locdion

l3*t39r;it-tl"bins - Pvc-swR-couprins - -

iffi - tt"-''u.bins - Pvc-Ri9id-pipe- - loomm -

i3ii.',o^l _ ilrn ,r,bins _ pvc_swR_Door Bend _ -

Plumbing
Length

. PVC.SWR-Si ngle

All itefiB shall be ol sudhakar brard/mmpany

Afrer kiv€,y & producton 
o, ti

PART DDI,,. ..'l;RY 
Da

B ill no. l|i ix.

637.00

'l:91133; :tl};ilumbine - pvc-swR-Doubre socket pipe-

' ji3lil9.;:t1ff;Srumbins - Pvc-swR-Door ree- -

413
56*ti9'.'rb'#tl U!!g 

- rvc- nrera- ri ou-'

0001

10.00

220

182

436.

.00

.00

,00

0

0

0

0.00

000

0.00

.00

.00

.00

2,596

2,147

,028

1,416.00

39,598.44

1.807aI

.00

.60

96

81 00

18.00,.00 

i
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80.00

00,598

151.00

00

00
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r technicai i lie il#clariflcauon
g SSl ii) :r?rrck

I\FFROVED BY

0 7 sEP 2022

sor{/{rt MoDt
MAr{AGll.lC OTRECTOR

Y_*
L

ForDrhy Nil

Tnrl.lDrfrior Co.t

lYrn nly Nit

lJs.

Quotc No

Quote Date
SupplyType

aty Ratc Diso/5 GST Amount

Total Ordcr Valuc . . . 67.35O.30
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II nd ltoor, Soham Manston, MG Road, Secunderabad., G S T No. : 36AAEFM t459R1Zp
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Purchase Order

Advrnc. ; H

.?as?lt)? ot z

Other Ierma

Conplrdon Dat

Iae3unnaol

Sccu'ity

Rg||.*r

0l-09-2022 t3:06:16
Onsh.l / (rra.. Copy / Ftrrchxa Oiv.Copy

lvs Gsa,l.e tl€.tht b Bjer, *arE no( con o,mimputD€e. -." b (ruahy il|d sp€q'licat ms.A!! e odertor G €tod( Dud( 5&6 Eftrnd du,nt ng Dqr
NA

Nit

Nil

odg'rEl itrvdoe . Copy of progt ot dotir€ry b ,Boui
ue iu,,r ro xo om"e iipu ilil"ffi:rffilHf,,ffiffigffrgffiffilpt -oT 60nd orishar invdce ro sit€.oti,,ar hvd€o murr

Nil

Co.lhd

Acc.pr.d thc abov. Te.ms And Condttions
For &irnrftSL 4F

Drt : t l





DEL IVER Y CHALLAN

t.._,,,, o,f, H*nmrtS*k*l**r.bad . s,rx,.l
bn)arl purl.hasc,.1 rrudrpropcrtlcs conr

\uppl,(r ; cu\r, ,ci , r',ln5rbr{r, - (i,u\ CSTlN/trN l: _l6ACe[.S204.1C! 27
c-usooar lkreits
Mod Rcalrty Mollapu LLp
51 No, 19. l\,lallapur. Hldcrnbad. Ncrr ro NFC Rail$a.\. O\cr 8nd8c.500076

CSTIN ] ]SAAEFM I4J9R IZP

Descnptron of Gois
1489100-Pll.JM-Plunbrng-PVC-SWR-SurgtesockcrPrpc.-t00x3000mrn-Lengtn
r 4.!t!?!!4 - q! ! r!! D! ,-L.-- ;i iiiri- - ;i;ioi/ir - LrnEan

-i 996100 - Pl(JM-Plumbrng - PVC-tugid-Pipc- - l00mrn - Lcngrh

DC No

DC Datc.

PO No

PO Date
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Loc Rcq No
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